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1 SVH301 2420390061 Anushka  Narayan MBA A Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 SVH301 2420390107 Deepanshi  Sharma MBA A Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH301 2420390155 Kashish  Sisodia MBA A Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 5 Debarred Debarred
4 SVH301 2420390170 Lovely  Kumari MBA A Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH301 2420390055 Anupriyarai  Rai MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH301 2420390143 Jasmine  Jain MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
7 SVH301 2420390272 Savitri  MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH301 2420390285 Shrestha  Parihar MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH301 2420390333 Tanya  Jaiswal MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH301 2420390334 Tanya  Sinha MBA B Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH301 2420390140 Isha  Verma MBA C Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 SVH301 2420390249 Rituraj  Joshi MBA C Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 23 Debarred Debarred
13 SVH301 2420390273 Sejal  Chaudhary MBA C Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 25 Debarred Debarred
14 SVH301 2420390001 Aastha  Bhadoria MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 SVH301 2420390102 Bhavika  Bansal MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
16 SVH301 2420390131 Harsha  Jindal MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
17 SVH301 2420390147 Kajal  Kumari MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
18 SVH301 2420390169 Liza  Sinha MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
19 SVH301 2420390215 Poulomi  Dan MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
20 SVH301 2420390309 Snehil  Singh MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 9 Debarred Debarred
21 SVH301 2420390318 Suleja  Kashyap MBA D Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
22 SVH301 2420390127 Gungun  Goyal MBA E Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
23 SVH301 2420390137 Indranil  Sarkar MBA E Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
24 SVH301 2420390156 Kaushiki  Singh MBA E Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
25 SVH301 2420390167 Kumari  Pooja MBA E Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
26 SVH301 2420390204 Palak  Gupta MBA E Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
27 SVH301 2420390064 Apoorva  Dwivedi MBA F Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 23 Debarred Debarred
28 SVH301 2420390145 Jhalak  Bansal MBA F Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
29 SVH301 2420390233 Priyanshu  Bhati MBA F Sem 3 CM Compensation Management 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH302 2420390009 Abhishek  Kumar MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 SVH302 2420390039 Anand  Bisht MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH302 2420390047 Ankit  Thakur MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH302 2420390058 Anushka  Gupta MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH302 2420390077 Aryan  Garg MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH302 2420390106 Deepa  Singh MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
7 SVH302 2420390108 Deepshikha  Jaiswal MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH302 2420390189 Mriganka  Chattapadhya MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH302 2420390229 Prince  Bansal MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH302 2420390251 Riya  Rajesh MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH302 2420390255 Sachit  Verma MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 SVH302 2420390275 Shakshi  Sinha MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 23 Debarred Debarred
13 SVH302 2420390298 Shubhankar  Gupta MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
14 SVH302 2420390316 Sujal  Rastogi MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 SVH302 2420390320 Surbhi  Shukla MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
16 SVH302 2420390342 Valusha  Sahu MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
17 SVH302 2420390353 Yogit  Nandwani MBA A Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 Debarred Debarred
18 SVH302 2420390050 Anoop  Krishna MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
19 SVH302 2420390101 Bhamdimarri Venkata Abhinav MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
20 SVH302 2420390112 Devansh  Sharma MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
21 SVH302 2420390119 Eshant  Baisla MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
22 SVH302 2420390125 Gourab  Mondal MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
23 SVH302 2420390130 Harsh  Nayan MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
24 SVH302 2420390136 Hitesh  Bhati MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
25 SVH302 2420390178 Manish  Kumar MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
26 SVH302 2420390180 Manya  Mishra MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
27 SVH302 2420390199 Nishant  Kumar MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 23 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
28 SVH302 2420390209 Pari  Gupta MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
29 SVH302 2420390210 Parnika  Agarwal MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
30 SVH302 2420390232 Priya  Yadav MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH201 2420390243 Raunak  Singh MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 SVH201 2420390286 Shreya  Mishra MBA B Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH201 2420390031 Akshay Jeetendra Shah MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH201 2420390032 Akshita  Singh MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH201 2420390066 Archi  Jurel MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH201 2420390074 Arushi  Raghu MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
7 SVH201 2420390100 Balaji  Sahu MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH201 2420390162 Komal  Pathak MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH201 2420390183 Mehul  Raj MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH201 2420390187 Monalisha  Ghosh MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH201 2420390190 Muskaan  Kumari MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 Debarred Debarred
12 SVH201 2420390197 Nikunj  Agarwal MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 23 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
13 SVH201 2420390205 Palak  Jain MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
14 SVH201 2420390214 Pooja  MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 SVH201 2420390258 Sanhita  Sardar MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH204 2420390264 Satyajit  Ray MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 SVH204 2420390332 Tanu  Siwal MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH204 2420390338 Urvashi  Karamchandani MBA C Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH204 2420390034 Amandeep  Kumar MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH204 2420390038 Amrita  Kumari MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH204 2420390048 Ankul  Jain MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
7 SVH204 2420390080 Asavi  Singh MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH204 2420390185 Mohit  Pruthi MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH204 2420390213 Piyush  Kumar MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH204 2420390257 Sakshi  Sharma MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH204 2420390269 Saurav  Bhatt MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 SVH204 2420390344 Vansh  Srivastava MBA D Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 23 Debarred Debarred
13 SVH204 2420390012 Abhishek Singh  Kushwah MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
14 SVH204 2420390027 Aesha  Garg MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 SVH204 2420390070 Arka  Dutta MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 29 Debarred Debarred
1 Seminar Hall 2420390118 Divyansh  Chaurasia MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 Seminar Hall 2420390121 Garima  MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 Seminar Hall 2420390188 Mousom  Sarmah MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 Seminar Hall 2420390195 Nida  Samrin MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 Seminar Hall 2420390208 Paras  Jain MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 Seminar Hall 2420390216 Prachi  Upadhyay MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
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7 Seminar Hall 2420390237 Purvi  Singh MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 Seminar Hall 2420390248 Ritika  Tayal MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 Seminar Hall 2420390250 Riya  Kumari MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 Seminar Hall 2420390259 Sanjeev  Singh MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 Seminar Hall 2420390268 Saumya  Srivastava MBA E Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 Seminar Hall 2420390044 Ankit  Gautam MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 23 Debarred Debarred
13 Seminar Hall 2420390114 Dhananjay  Yadav MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 25 Debarred Debarred
14 Seminar Hall 2420390132 Harshit  Mishra MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 Seminar Hall 2420390146 Jyoti  Gupta MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
16 Seminar Hall 2420390148 Kamlesh  Shah MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
17 Seminar Hall 2420390149 Kanak  Bansal MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
18 Seminar Hall 2420390153 Kartik  Sah MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 5 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
19 Seminar Hall 2420390206 Palak  Rathi MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
20 Seminar Hall 2420390246 Ritesh  Gochhayat MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
21 Seminar Hall 2420390252 Riya  Singh MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
22 Seminar Hall 2420390263 Satinder  Mahlawat MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
23 Seminar Hall 2420390292 Shubham  Anand MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 15 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
24 Seminar Hall 2420390293 Shubham  Jain MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 17 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
25 Seminar Hall 2420390305 Simran  Singh MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 19 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
26 Seminar Hall 2420390322 Sushant  Bairagee MBA F Sem 3 IB Investment Banking 21 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
27 Seminar Hall 2420390099 Ayushman  Bhadauria MBA A Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 23 Debarred Debarred
28 Seminar Hall 2420390063 Anushka  Shukla MBA E Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 25 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
29 Seminar Hall 2420390124 Gautam  Tiwari MBA E Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 27 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
30 Seminar Hall 2420390326 Tejus  Mangal MBA E Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 29 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
31 Seminar Hall 2420390035 Ambuj  Raj MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 1 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
32 Seminar Hall 2420390171 Mahi  Dubey MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 3 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
33 Seminar Hall 2420390192 Nayan  Kesh MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 5 Debarred Debarred
34 Seminar Hall 2420390260 Sarabjit Singh  Gambhir MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 7 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
35 Seminar Hall 2420390283 Shlok  Kaushik MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 9 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
36 Seminar Hall 2420390340 Vaidehi  Kher MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 11 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
37 Seminar Hall 2420390351 Yatharth  Rai MBA F Sem 3 OMA Operations Management Analytics 13 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH301 2410250001 Aadarsh  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 2 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
2 SVH301 2410250002 Aakriti  Paul BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 4 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH301 2410250003 Abhinav  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 6 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH301 2410250004 Aditya  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 8 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH301 2410250005 Ahmed  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour10 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH301 2410250006 Alka  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour12 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
7 SVH301 2410250008 Anchal  Mourya BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour14 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH301 2410250009 Ankit  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour16 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH301 2410250010 Anshuman  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour18 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH301 2410250011 Arun  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour20 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH301 2410250012 Aryan  Bharti BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour22 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 SVH301 2410250014 Bhanu  Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour24 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
13 SVH301 2410250015 Bikash  Bhusal BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour26 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
14 SVH301 2410250017 Gaurav Kumaar Sharma BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour28 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
15 SVH301 2410250018 Hardik  Gupta BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour30 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
16 SVH301 2410250019 Harmeet  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 2 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
17 SVH301 2410250020 Harsh  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 4 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
18 SVH301 2410250021 Inzimam  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 6 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
19 SVH301 2410250022 Jasmine  Budhiraja BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 8 Debarred Debarred
20 SVH301 2410250023 Jason Alex Patrao BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour10 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
21 SVH301 2410250025 Krish  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour12 Debarred Debarred
22 SVH301 2410250026 Krish  Vasudev BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour14 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
23 SVH301 2410250027 Lakshay  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour16 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
24 SVH301 2410250028 Lakshya  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour18 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
25 SVH301 2410250029 Mahavir  Pandey BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour20 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
26 SVH301 2410250030 Manan  Singh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour22 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
27 SVH301 2410250031 Maneesh  Sen BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour24 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
28 SVH301 2410250032 Md Aman  Ashraf BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour26 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
29 SVH301 2410250033 Mehak  BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour28 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
30 SVH301 2410250034 Mohd Hamza Khan Adil BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour30 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH302 2410250035 Mohd Sohail  Khan BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 2 Debarred Debarred
2 SVH302 2410250036 Namit  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 4 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH302 2410250037 Nandini  Pathak BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 6 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH302 2410250038 Nirmit  Arora BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour 8 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
5 SVH302 2410250039 Rohan  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour10 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH302 2410250040 Rudra  Kumar BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour12 Debarred Debarred
7 SVH302 2410250041 Rupali  Samal BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour14 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
8 SVH302 2410250042 Shivam  Gautam BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour16 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
9 SVH302 2410250043 Shreyanshi  Tripathi BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour18 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00

10 SVH302 2410250044 Shrikant  Yadav BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour20 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
11 SVH302 2410250045 Sohail  Sheikh BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour22 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
12 SVH302 2410250047 Swasti  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour24 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
13 SVH302 2410250048 Vidisha  Jain BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour26 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
14 SVH302 2410250049 Yashasvi  Kukreja BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour28 Debarred Debarred
15 SVH302 2410250050 Yubraj  Sapkota BCA BCA1 Sem 3 UHU3001Principle of Management & Organizational Behaviour30 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
16 SVH302 2410220039 Navneet gir BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 2 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
17 SVH302 2410230117 Siddhi vinayak BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 4 Debarred Debarred
18 SVH302 2410220029 Khushi Gupta BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 6 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
19 SVH302 2410230029 Architt Sharma BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 8 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
20 SVH302 2410220040 Neha Gupta BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 10 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
21 SVH302 2410220076 Aaditya Arora BBA B Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 12 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
22 SVH302 2410230003 AASHI AGGARWAL BBA B Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 14 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
23 SVH302 2410230063 Kinjal Jain BBA B Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 16 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
24 SVH302 2410230137 Vivan jindhad BBA B Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 18 Debarred Debarred
25 SVH302 2410230142 YASHRAJ SINGH JADAUN BBA B Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 20 Debarred Debarred
26 SVH302 2410230038 Bhumi rajput BBA C Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 22 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
27 SVH302 2410220031 Mr.Kushagro Paul BBA C Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 24 Debarred Debarred
28 SVH302 2410230072 Mashum kumari BBA C Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 26 Debarred Debarred
29 SVH302 2410220066 Shivansh Goyal BBA C Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 28 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
30 SVH302 2410230122 Srinjini Chakraborty BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 30 Debarred Debarred
1 SVH201 2410230089 Parv Chand BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 2 Debarred Debarred
2 SVH201 2410230143 Vaibhav C V BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 4 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
3 SVH201 2410230116 Siddharth Gupta BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 6 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
4 SVH201 2410230059 Kartik chawla BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 8 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
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5 SVH201 2410230070 Mankeerat singh hora BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 10 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
6 SVH201 2410220012 Atharv yadav BBA D Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 12 Debarred Debarred
7 SVH201 2410220034 Manasvi Sinha BBA A Sem 3 UMDE32101 Indian Banking System 14 06.12.2025 10:00 to 01:00
1 SVH204 25SCS1003000565 Avnish  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 8 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
2 SVH204 25SCS1025000552 Rohit  Chaudhary Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 10 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
3 SVH204 25SCS1025000616 Yash  Ratn Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 12 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
4 SVH204 25SCS1025000628 Niharika  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 14 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
5 SVH204 25SCS1025000772 Aditya  Sankhla Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 16 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
6 SVH204 25SCS1025000904 Anika  Nayr Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 18 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
7 SVH204 25SCS1025001107 Shraddha  Kar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 20 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
8 SVH204 25SCS1025001182 Aryan  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 22 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
9 SVH204 25SCS1025001371 Akansha  Malik Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 24 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00

10 SVH204 25SCS1025001529 Divya  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 2 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
11 SVH204 25SCS1025001635 Raksha  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 4 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
12 SVH204 25SCS1025001657 Akansha  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 6 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
13 SVH204 25SCS1025002211 Vaibhav  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 8 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
14 SVH204 25SCS1025002381 Taniya  Mondal Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 10 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
15 SVH204 25SCS1025002424 Prachi  Dubey Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 12 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
1 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002461 Shivam  Mishra Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 14 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
2 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002608 Shwet  Anand Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 16 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
3 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002661 Kiran  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 18 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
4 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002682 Shivam  Srivastava Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 20 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
5 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002762 Aryan  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 22 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
6 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002808 Ujjwal  Kumar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 24 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
7 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025002902 Shivam  Sharma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 2 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
8 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003095 Varun  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 4 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
9 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003099 Punuraj  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 6 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00

10 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003140 Yash  Yadav Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 8 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
11 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003218 Yasharth  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 10 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
12 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003262 Md Imran Alam Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 12 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
13 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003277 Ilham  Khanam Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 14 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
14 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003290 Layba  Naaz Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 16 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
15 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003485 Yashraj Singh Tanwar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 18 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
16 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003511 Naman  Manjera Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 20 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
17 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003522 Sagar  Attri Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 22 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
18 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003575 Omkar  Sirohi Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 24 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
19 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003724 Abhinav  Gupta Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 2 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
20 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003741 Ananya  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 4 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
21 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025003917 Khushi  Chaudhary Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 6 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
22 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004039 yash  saini Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 8 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
23 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004066 Vedant  Pandey Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 10 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
24 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004068 ANKIT  BHANDARI Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 12 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
25 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004207 Aryan  Pal Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 14 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
26 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004279 Arifa  Zafar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 16 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
27 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004443 Sanskar  Gupta Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 18 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
28 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004450 Anjali  Jha Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 20 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
29 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004512 Anant  Sharma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 22 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
30 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004513 Nidhi  Dubey Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 24 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
31 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004523 Swikriti  Kumari Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 26 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
32 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004555 Aalok  Dubey Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 28 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
33 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004571 Sakshi  Yadav Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 30 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
34 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004608 Sneha  Upadhyay Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 32 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
35 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004650 Krishiv  Sharma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 34 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
36 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004717 Ayush Singh Rawat Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 36 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
37 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004723 Mayank  Chauhan Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 38 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
38 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004744 Abhay  Tiwari Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 40 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
39 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004875 Shriansh  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 42 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
40 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004890 Priyam  Vidyarthi Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 44 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
41 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004896 Tiya  Bisht Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 46 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
42 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004899 Rohit Kumar Jaiswal Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 48 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
43 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004923 Harshita  Sharma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 50 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
44 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025004949 Binit  Rai Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 52 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
45 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005003 Angad  Koul Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 54 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
46 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005084 Bharat  Sharma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 56 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
47 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005101 Vikrant  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 58 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
48 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005174 Aman  Kumar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 60 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
49 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005341 Nitin  Verma Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 2 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
50 Seminar Hall 25SCS1025005366 Challak  Mattoo Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 4 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
1 SVH101 25SCS1025005428 ANURAG PRATAP SINGH Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 6 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
2 SVH101 25SCS1025005453 Naina  Mishra Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 8 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
3 SVH101 25SCS1025005513 Devashish  Chettri Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 10 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
4 SVH101 25SCS1025005516 Manish  Ojha Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 12 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
5 SVH101 25SCS1025005519 Sarbjot Singh Dhillon Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 14 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
6 SVH101 25SCS1025005540 Yash  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 16 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
7 SVH101 25SCS1025005541 Aayush  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 18 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
8 SVH101 25SCS1025005543 Md Azmath Khan Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 20 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
9 SVH101 25SCS1025005546 Devesshi  Bhatia Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 22 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00

10 SVH101 25SCS1025005547 Kajal  Singh Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 24 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
11 SVH101 25SCS1025005569 Bhavishya  Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 26 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
12 SVH101 25SCS1025005664 Shubham  Kumar Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 28 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
13 SVH101 25SCS1025005679 Harshita  Sachan Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 30 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
14 SVH101 25SCS1025005696 Vansh  Deshwal Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 32 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00
15 SVH101 25SCS1003004193 Ms. Shourvi Bhardwaj Sem 1 BCA BCA1 Sem 1 UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude 34 04.12.2025 10:00 to 12.00


